Fantasy
Spovts

Kicking and Screaming

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Transactions
Tue Jul 2 4:51am CT

Week 1

* waddle, Devonta, Aiyuk, Zay

Released

Released

*Fence

Released
Released

Released

Bruosh Boyz

Traded

Traded

DYN12* #9 E

Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Jacksonville Jaguars

Jordan Mason

Nick Folk
Jimmy Garoppolo

Jake Browning

Jameson Williams WR DET
Jonathan Mingo WR CAR

Rnd 4, Pick 2

Jakobi Meyers WR LV
Jayden Reed WR GB
Rnd 3, Pick 2

Tre Tucker
Andrei losivas
Geno Smith
Jarrett Stidham

Dalton Schultz TE HOU

He Hate Me D41

Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR
Off IR

JW-TBD

Released

Released

L.O.D.

Released
Released
Released

Released

Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Miami Dolphins
Buffalo Bills

Jake Moody

J.K. Dobbins

Michael Thomas

Sam Howell

Darren Waller

Michael Mayer
Dallas Cowboys
Michael Carter

Damien Harris

JAX D/ST
SF RB

TEN K
LAR QB
CIN QB

THE DYNASTY BOYS

THE DYNASTY BOYS

LV WR
CIN WR
SEA QB
DEN QB
L.0.D.

KC RB
MIA D/ST
BUF D/ST
SF K
LAC RB
NO WR

SEA QB
NYG TE

LV TE
DAL D/ST
ARI RB
BUF RB

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

George Pickens WR PIT

Kyler Murray QB ARI

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Christian Watson WR GB
Rnd 5, Pick 5

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner
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Mon Apr 8 4:48pm CT
Mon Apr 8 4:48pm CT

Tue Jun 18 6:46pm CT
Tue Jun 18 6:46pm CT
Tue Jun 18 6:46pm CT

Wed Jun 26 8:17pm CT

Mon Jun 10 9:46am CT

Fri May 3 8:01pm CT
Sat Apr 27 11:15pm CT
Tue Mar 12 5:07pm CT
Sun Mar 3 9:23am CT
Sat Apr 27 11:42am CT

Mon May 6 10:20pm CT
Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT
Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT
Sun Apr 7 9:13am CT
Sat Apr 6 9:53pm CT
Sat Apr 6 9:53pm CT

Mon Jul 1 11:14pm CT
Mon Jul 1 11:14pm CT

Wed May 15 9:47am CT
Wed May 15 9:47am CT
Fri Mar 1 10:04am CT
Fri Mar 1 10:04am CT
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Released Darrell Henderson
Released Hunter Henry
Traded

Christian Watson WR GB

Rnd 5, Pick 5
MUGGERS
Released Tyler Boyd
Released Rashid Shaheed
Released Ronnie Rivers
Released Logan Thomas
Released Tyler Bass
Released Cleveland Browns

NoTrades

No transactions performed this week.

Slores 5

No transactions performed this week.

THE DYNASTY BOYS

Traded
George Pickens WR PIT

Traded
Kyler Murray QB ARI

The Ming Dynasty 2

Released New York Jets
Released Michael Wilson
Released Evan McPherson
Released Rondale Moore
Released Cairo Santos
Released Jaleel McLaughlin

LAR RB
NE TE
DYN12* #9 E

TEN WR
NO WR
LAR RB
SF TE
BUF K
CLE D/ST

Bruosh Boyz

Bruosh Boyz

NYJ D/ST
ARI WR
CIN K
ATL WR
CHI K
DEN RB

Owner Fri Mar 1 10:04am CT
Owner Fri Mar 1 10:04am CT

Sat Apr 27 11:42am CT
Dalton Schultz TE HOU

Owner Tue Jun 18 1:16pm CT
Owner Tue Jun 18 1:16pm CT
Owner Mon Jun 3 11:52am CT
Owner Mon Jun 3 11:52am CT
Owner Mon Jun 3 11:52am CT
Owner Mon Jun 3 11:52am CT

Wed Jun 26 8:17pm CT
Jameson Williams WR DET
Jonathan Mingo WR CAR
Rnd 4, Pick 2

Mon Jun 10 9:46am CT
Jakobi Meyers WR LV
Jayden Reed WR GB

Rnd 3, Pick 2

Owner Fri Jun 14 9:55am CT
Owner Fri Jun 14 9:55am CT
Owner Sun Jun 9 8:44am CT
Owner Sun Jun 9 8:44am CT
Owner Sun Jun 9 8:44am CT
Owner Sun Jun 9 8:44am CT
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